Product Recall

Happyology Hadley Knitted Top, Sand
Ages 2-3 years, 3-4 years, 4-5 years, 5-6 years, 6-7 years

Hadley Knitted Top Sand

Happyology are recalling these children’s garments due to a potential safety concern.

The product was on sale at our Happyology stores in Leamington Spa, Bath and Brighton from September 2018 to March 2019.

The garment has a decorative cord with a tassel that is attached to the back of the hood and this presents a potential entrapment hazard. Decorative cords are not allowed anywhere on the hood or at the back of the neck.

The safety of our customers and their children are very important to us and we are taking this action as a precaution.

If you purchased the affected product, please ensure your child stops wearing it immediately and return to any Happyology store in the UK for a refund.

For further enquiries, please contact your local branch or our head office at:

Happyology

Source

Recall: Happyology – Hadley Knitted Top, Sand

Leave a Reply

Your e-mail address will not be published. Required fields are marked *